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Term Dates 

The below dates are provided as a guide only and may be subject to change beyond our control 

Important Beginning of Term 1 Dates 

Tuesday 28 January 2025 School Office Opens and Classroom Teachers Onsite | [No students onsite] 

Wednesday 29 January 2025 Years Prep-Year 6 Student Assessment Appointments 

Thursday 30 January 2025 Years 1-6 Student Assessment Appointments 

Friday 31 January 2025 Year Prep first day of school 

Monday 3 February 2025 All students on site 

 

Term  First Day of Term Last Day of Term 

Term 1 **as per above important dates Friday 4 April 2025 

Easter | Friday 18 April 2025 – Monday 21 April 2025 

Term 2 Tuesday 22 April 2025 Friday 4 July 2025 

Term 3 Monday 21 July 2025 Friday 19 September 2025 

Term 4 Monday 6 October 2025 Tuesday 16 December 2025 

On the last day of term school finishes at 1:00pm 

 

Student Free School Closure Dates | Staff Professional Development and Learning 

The below dates are provided as a guide only and may be subject to change beyond our control 

Student Free School Closure Days enable our Teaching Staff to attend Professional Learning to further 
develop our expertise in education. 

Term  Student Free School Closure Day 

Term 1 Monday 3 March 2025 

Term 2 Friday 6 June 2025 

Term 3 Friday 22 August 2025 

Term 4  Monday 3 November 2025 

Term 4 Monday 1 December 2025 
 

 
 


